© 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
PAN
EL FABRICATIO
N
15
PANEL FABRICATION
FUSES
FLM, FLQ, KLK, GF, K235, 251 SERIES, HRK, HKP-HH

and fast-acting models.
APPLICATION
•  GF Series for use with Model M10/16SFL fuse holder
   and HRK
•  K235 Series for use with M4/8 fuse holder and HRK
DESCRIPTION
251 Series PICO™ Fuses are fast-acting fuses.
APPLICATION
•  Printed circuit board fuses
DIMENSIONS
GF, K235 Series
FLM/FLQ/KLK Series
* Ceramic tube fuse
AMP 250V 500V
RATING MODEL MODEL
0.5 FLM-0.5 FLQ-0.5
0.8 FLM-0.8 FLQ-0.8
1.0 FLM-1 FLQ-1
1.25 FLM-1.25 FLQ-1.25
1.5 FLM-1.5 FLQ-1.5
2.0 FLM-2 FLQ-2
2.5 FLM-2.5 FLQ-2.5
3.0 FLM-3 FLQ-3
4.0 FLM-4 FLQ-4
5.0 FLM-5 FLQ-5
7.0 FLM-7 FLQ-7
10.0 FLM-10 FLQ-10
15.0 FLM-15 (125 VAC) FLQ-15
20.0 FLM-20 (32 VAC) FLQ-20
30.0 FLM-30 (32 VAC) FLQ-30
       AMP RATING                        600V MODEL
                 3.0A                                  KLK-3
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDERING INFORMATION
0.5